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CD19 rabbit mAb | HA722073, ET1702-93

4171 B Sk O SRS A 3 N
CD19/CD20 B EE . ALL HEEBCRIES, REBAITEWEE, [RHBAMIEE. NUMRETE CD20 rabbit mAb | ET1605-33, HA722953

BIYESRMABETCRTHMES (MLck, ZAP70) , {RHTHMIZET

cD7 T-ALL, AML sl CD7 rabbit mAb | HA720023

BCMA ZRMSHEE HABAFF/APRILE, #UENF-KBRIMAPKIERS , (Bt MIETEE BCMA rabbit mAb | HA725082, HA725083
CD38 ZREEHERE FEERERRSESNASE,;, ERARNMMGTEERE, S258K%2 CD38 rabbit mAb | HA721268

D22 BRI Ay BEITIMEM B ESHP- 1B EREEMFIBCRIES, AIREBMAMTEL CD22 rabbit mAb | HA721157

CD33 AML B ITIMIEISYKFIPI3KIERE , BIRER S CD33 rabbit mAb | HA721826

(D123 AML, BPDCN g;&ﬁ% (7’25%??'%?;”5*”%5"\4“@% , BHEMTARAEE 153 rabbit mAb | HA723076
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(D123 %547 | HA723076 CD22 %841 | HA721157 CD20 %841 | ET1605-33 CD68 E. &4 | HA601115
ABAARHKEELALR (1/200 dilution)  ABAMHKEEALR (1/1,000 dilution) ABABAEHEEEALR (1/200 dilution) AR MABARRIMEE (1/4,000 dilution)
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Rahh:l lnG motyp- control-iFluor™ 488 CD123-iFluor™ 488 Rabbit IgG isotype control-iFluor™ 488 CD20-iFluor™ 488
CD123 R84 | HA723076 CD20 %247 | HA722953

APBMC#4E (1/1,000 dilution) APBMCH4Af (1/1,000 dilution)
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.-.... g: = drug for acute myeloid leukemia therapy via organ-cell-organelle
THP-1 214~ cascade-targeting
g: P HATIZ%R: Biomaterials. 2025 Jun:317:123091.
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E:_ B P=@%¥R: CD33 Rabbit mAb | HA721826; CD123 Rabbit pAb | HA500291
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Primary antibodies

Product name Catalog# Reactivity Tested applications Antibody type Conjugates
CD3 HA720082 H WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue,IPbmIHC,IF-Cell Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated
CD3 epsilon HA750115 H WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,IF-Tissue,FC,IP Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated
CD3 zeta HA722692 H,R WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated
Human CD3 jgatfifl HA600116F H FC Mouse mAb FITC

Human CD3 j#ztiifl HA600118F H FC Mouse mAb APC

Human CD3 j#ztiifm HA600117F H FC Mouse mAb PE

Mouse CD3 gsttifl HA720199F Ms FC Chimeric mAb FITC

Mouse CD3 jattifl HA720201F Ms FC Chimeric mAb APC

Mouse CD3 jtfifl HA720200F Ms FC Chimeric mAb PE

CcD4 ET1609-52 H WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,mIHC Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated



Product name
CDh4

Cb4

Human CD4 jgztfifl
Human CD4 j&atfifl
Human CD4 j#ztfifl
Mouse CD4 jgztfifl
Mouse CD4 #attifl
Mouse CD4 jttifl
CD5

Human CD5 j#zt#ifn

CcD7

Human CD8 alpha jztiifl
Human CD8 alpha jzat#ifl
Human CD8 alpha jizt#ifl
Mouse CD8 alpha j#zfifl
Mouse CD8 alpha jiztiifl

Mouse CD8 alpha jfzt#ifl

CD11b

Human CD11b atfifl
CD13

CD13

CcD19

CD19 jmstiifm

CD19 jwztiify

CD19 jmstiifm

CcD19

CD20

CD20

CD22

CD30

CD33

Human CD33 jttifl
CD34

CD34

CD38

CD38

CD38

Human CD38 jxttifl
CD44

CDA7 jfizthifl

Catalog#
HA751460
HA722966
HA600119F
HA600121F
HA600120F
HA720202F
HA720204F
HA720203F
HA721137
HA720211F
HA720023
HA600122F
HA600124F
HA600123F
HA720205F
HA720207F
HA720206F
HA722856
HA600130F
ET1611-61
HA751223
ET1702-93
HA723762F
HA723761F
HA723763F
HA722073
HA721138
HA722953
HA721157
HA722093
HA721826
HA720197F
ET1606-11
HA601109
HA721268
IRST19RT
IRS120MS
HA720196F
HA722845

HA600104F

Reactivity
H,Ms

Ms

H

H

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

H,Ms,R

H,Ms,R

Ms

H,Ms

H,Ms,R

H

Primary antibodies

Tested applications
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-PmIHC
FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

IHC-PIF-Tissue,WB

FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

FC

WB, IHC-Fr,IHC-PIF-Tissue
FC

WB,IHC-PIP

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PFC

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC,mIHC

FC

FC

FC

WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue,IP,IHC-Fr,FC,IF-Cell,mIHC

IHC-PmIHC,WB, IF-Cell,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-PFC,IP
WB,IHC-PIF-Tissue

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PIF-Tissue
WB,IF-Cell,FC

FC

WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-R,IPmIHC,FC

IHC-P

WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,FC,mIHC,IF-Tissue

mIHC

mIHC

FC
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-PIF-Tissue,FC

FC

Antibody type
Rabbit Multi-rAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Chimeric mAb
Chimeric mAb
Chimeric mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Chimeric mAb
Chimeric mAb
Chimeric mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Chimeric mAb
Chimeric mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb

Mouse mAb

Conjugates
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
FITC

APC

PE

FITC

APC

PE
Non-conjugated
FITC
Non-conjugated
FITC

APC

PE

FITC

APC

PE
Non-conjugated
FITC
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
FITC

APC

PE
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
FITC
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
FITC
Non-conjugated

iFluor™ 488

Product name
CcD47

CD68

CD70, AlpHcAbs® Human

CD99
IL3RA / CD123
Bcl-2

BTK

Casein Kinase 1 alpha

CCR9

c-Kit

c-Kit

CLL1

FLT3

IDH2

Ikaros

Integrin alpha 6
KAT6A

KRAS

MCL1

Menin

PHAPI2 / APRIL
SHP2
Syndecan 1
TRBC1

TXNRD1

Product name
Human BCMA
Human BCMA
Human CD28
Human CD28
Human CD30
Human CD30
Human CD33
Human CD33
Human CD47
Human CD47
Mouse PD1
Mouse PD1

Human PD1

Catalog#
HA721158
HA601115
HA710335
ET1702-35
HA723076
ET1603-11
HA750252
HA722131
HA722444
HA721154
IRS013
EM1711-46
EM1709-22
ET1704-93
ET7107-25
HA750028
HA751322
HA601059
HA750093
HA721313
HA722541
ET1611-80
ET1703-42
HA601524

ET1704-81

Catalog#
HA725082
HA725083
HA723457
HA723458
HA722187
HA722188
HA722254
HA722255
HA723272
HA723273
HA722100
HA722101

HA723522

Primary antibodies

Reactivity Tested applications

H IHC-RFC

H IHC-PIF-Cell,FC,mIHC,IF-Tissue
H ELISA,FC

H WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP,FC
H WB, IF-Cell,IHC-PFC

H WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP,FC
H,Ms WB,IHC-BIP

H,Ms,R WB, IF-Cell,FC,IP

H,Ms,R WB

H IHC-BWB, mIHC

H mlIHC

H WB, IF-Cell,FC

H WB,IHC-P

H,Ms,R WB,IHC-P,FC

H,Ms,R WB,IHC-PIF-Cell,FC

H,Ms,R WB,IHC-P

H,Ms,R WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC,ChIP
H,Ms,R WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

H,Ms,R WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP

H WB,IHC-P

H WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

H WB, IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-PIP
H,Ms,R WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,FC
H FC

H,Ms,R WB,IF-Cell,IHC-PIPFC

Matched Antibody Pairs

Reactivity Tested applications
H ELISA(Cap)
H ELISA(Det)
H ELISA(Cap)
H ELISA(Det)
H ELISA(Cap)
H ELISA(Det)
H ELISA(Cap)
H ELISA(Det)
H ELISA(Cap)
H ELISA(Det)
Ms ELISA(Cap)
Ms ELISA(Det)

H ELISA(Det)

Antibody type
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Alpaca mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Mouse mAb

Rabbit mAb

Antibody type
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb
Rabbit mAb

Rabbit mAb

Conjugates

Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated

Non-conjugated

Conjugates

Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated
Non-conjugated

Non-conjugated



Matched Antibody Pairs Mﬁﬂmﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂgmﬁﬁﬁ

Product name Catalog# Reactivity Tested applications Antibody type Conjugates VRV AP = . N N - a N = —
SREMENESEBERMRMBELAELARNKMNSI ., HUABIORHEE T EREERNTENRT
Human PD1 HA723524 H ELISA(Det) Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated
> =
Human PD1 HA723521 H ELISA(Cap) Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated E‘; Eﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ%#@ﬁk'—ﬁfﬁj%*ﬂ%”ﬁ%ho
Mouse CD68 HA723446 Ms ELISA(Cap) Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated ﬂg
MESEREWHR
Mouse CD68 HA723447 Ms ELISA(Det) Rabbit mAb Non-conjugated *z {;? .Eﬁ&bﬁﬁ
ELISA Kits
PART 01 — PART 02 — PART 03 — PART 04
Product name Catalog# Reactivity Tested applications Antibody type o o o o
Human CD85d ELISA Kit EH0046 96T 10.40 pg/ml (50 pl): 14.80 pg/ml (10 pl) S=&EIAR JAK-STAT PI3K-AKT-mTOR NF-kB FEMEE R
i MR i MR G Pl Pl
Human ICAM-1/CD54 ELISA Kit EH0064 96T 0.49 pg/ml(50 pl); 6.36 pg/ml(10pl)  =LEIER BRI R EERTIR BRI R WMTIR
- it (=7 . ; 0. e 4 o+ N .
Human ICAM-1/CD54 ELISA Kit (—#3%) EHY0064 96T 1.22 pg/ml (50 pl); 0.05 ng/ml (10 pl) STRENAE BAES LIS S HA B B ST A BEIKKSSY. IKBa. AE B BRI
Human VCAM-1/CD106 ELISA Kit EHO0067 96T 7.07 pg/ml (50 pl) EREER BT B RIGEMEMEHR R & F F IR A AT P65FX IR DNABRER N HE
= 3 Yt iE Z3
Human VCAM-1/CD106 ELISA Kit (—#3%) EHY0067 96T 0.04 ng/ml(50 pl); 0.08 ng/ml(10pl); FEEENAR j j Lﬁ?MEEHEiﬁiﬁﬁj ;..Fﬁ?Equy’ﬁ:FzH]ﬂﬁl.ﬁﬁnj
Human CDCP1 ELISA Kit EH0083 96T 1.41pg/ml (50 pl) STRENAE
Human CD200R1 ELISA Kit EH0087 96T 0.1 pg/mL (50 pl); 3.09 pg/mlL (10 pl) S2AER
Human CD276/B7-H3 ELISA Kit EHO0101 96T 0.34 pg/mL (50 pl); 1.64 pg/ml (10 pl) SRR
Human NCAM 1/CD56 ELISA Kit EHO0102 96T 3.69 pg/ml (50 pl); 37.50 pg/ml (10 pl) STRENAE
Human CD30 ELISA Kit EHO105 96T 0.8 pg/mL (50 pl); 3.19 pg/ml (10 pl) S2AER
HEERES HEERES HE¥LES RE¥ELES
H CD33 ELISAKit EHO0106 96T 0.83 pg/mL (50 pl); 0.31 /mL (10 plL i) == i)
uman pg/ml (50 D) po/mL(10MY) =R “|AK-STATABES " “PI3K-AKT-mTORELL" “NF-KBBE" "EIE SRR
Human CD27/TNFRSF7 ELISA Kit EHO114 96T 0.0 pg/ml (50 pl); 18.37 pg/mL (10 pl) STRENAE FR{ER “TRiER TRiER FRiER
Human CD48 ELISA Kit EHO119 96T 0.25 pg/ml (50 pl); 1.05 pg/ml (10 pl) S2AER
Human CD80 ELISA Kit EHO121 96T 0.08 pg/ml (50 pl); 0.52 pg/ml (10 pl) SEENAR
Human CD137/4-1BB/TNFRSF9 ELISA Kit EHO124 96T 0.47 pg/ml (50 pl); 5.07 pg/ml(10pl)  =LEIER
Human CD273/B7-DC/PD-L2 ELISA Kit (—#%3%) EHY0132 96T 0.01 ng/ml (50 pl); 010 ng/ml(10pl); =ENEE g}:l Ezm ?né@]*%ii
Human B7-H2/CD257 ELISA Kit EHO133 96T 0.01 pg/mL (50 pl); 4.95 pg/ml (10 pl) SRR
EXva = =a Sz N S \;
Human IL-3R alpha/CD123 ELISA Kit EHO134 96T 22.75 pg/ml (50 pl); 129.58 pg/ml (10 pl) =LEIAH IE“U(?—’—[}QEEBE%M:W E"JHF?‘EBA, ﬁﬁ*ﬁ/ﬂ”gk'ﬁ%‘gﬁﬁg (MM1 S. MM1 R) ZEH@EP ’ —'5):'&],2\’
Human CD47/EMMPRIN ELISA Kit EHO0136 96T 1.44 pg/ml (50 pl); 3.63 /mL (10 pl i) =2 i) b N N A 03 N A1 Y 74N = AN
Pa/mI(B0u; 3.63po/mL10LY 7 RAMFMMKEBIZEFEEEXEENAEERRE, FHHDAC I/IIbIE [MFIFINE L /MEEHES
Human CD147/EMMPRIN ELISA Kit EHO0139 96T 1.44 pg/ml (50 pl); 3.63 pg/ml (10 pl) SRR . . E [
1 oo 3 y |3
B —_ AY
Human BCMA/TNFRSF17 ELISA Kit EHO143 96T 0.45 pg/ml (50 pl); 1.52 pg/ml (10 pl) )= kﬁﬁ%“ﬁ; EME@ ’HH%J'EI‘E°
Human CD155/PVR(Poliovirus Receptor) ELISA Kit (—#53%) EHY0155 96T 0.02 ng/ml (50 pl); 011 ng/ml (10 pl); BIFE
Human CD328/Siglec-7 ELISA Kit EHO0163 96T 0.044 pg/ml (50 pl); 2.95 pg/ml(10pl); STE=BNAE MM1S cells MM1R cells #8: Preclinical and first-in-human of purinostat mesylate, a novel selective
g . = - ”
Human CD63 ELISA Kit EHO167 96T 0.24 pg/ml (50 pl); 6.71 pg/mlL(10pl); S=LEIFERE MM S odL_  + Panobinostat (ni) MMAR 30*1:";‘"1'"0_3 ;:_’;“:"g‘”:n"‘;‘n"”’ HDAC I/1lb inhibitor, in relapsed/refractory multiple myeloma and lymphoma
. Ac-H3 f——— ——] 17 kD2  Ac-H3 [— ] 17 kDa HATIE#R: Signal Transduct Target Ther. 2025 Jun 23;10(1):201.
- -1- p—— . . 1)
Human CD115/M-CSF R/CSF-1-R ELISA Kit (—#7%) EHY0168 96T 0.01 ng/ml (50 pl); 0.08 ng/mlL(10pl); EDFEL cos [ 57100 coks[En mm ] k0a IF: 527
Mouse CD68/SR-D1 ELISA Kit EM0042 96T 0.62 pg/mL (10 pl) S2RNER RF4 ] ©2 <02 IR+ [ ] © D PMID: 40562746
cmvc[ NEBESE® |57kDa cuyc |57 kDa =B #R: Cdké Rabbit mAb | ET1612-3; IKZF1 Rabbit mAb | ET7107-25;
*H: Human; Ms: Mouse; R: Rat ke[ e = 56 k0a  kzri [ = = e e e = 56 kDa IKZF3 Rabbit mAb | HA720110; IRF4 Rabbit mAb | ET7110-44
kzFi[ — e emem e e ew = —|58kDa  |KZF3[I = ww e e i o o o] 56 kDa RiF: WB analysis of indicated proteins in MM1S and MM1R cells treated with
EZH2[F = e mem e oo |98 KDa  EzH2[ee - - B8 5% &% ] 98 kDa Purinostat Mesylate
BACTIN S e s ] 42 k0a -ACTIN [ e a4z 0 BEFRN: )IIAFEFRER
PEFELES
"MERE”

FmiER



